e

JADUAL WAKTU PEPERIKSAAN AKHIR

~OLIT=XMil<

POLIMAS SESI Il : 2023/2024
TARIKH MASA JAB KOD NAMA KURSUS
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEC30023 COMPUTER NETWORK FUNDAMENTALS
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEP50063 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JKE DBM10013 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1
Sunday, 26 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEE30043 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
Sunday, 26 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET50063 MOTOR CONTROL AND DRIVES
Monday, 27 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DBM20023 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2
Monday, 27 May, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKE DEG30013 FUNDAMENTAL OF RENEWABLE ENERGY
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEE10013 MEASUREMENT DEVICES
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEP50072 SATELLITE AND RADAR COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET50093 ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE REPAIR
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEE20033 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CMOS INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DESIGN AND

Tuesday, 4 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEC50143 FABRICATION
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DBS10012 ENGINEERING SCIENCE
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEP30083 TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORK
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET30053 POWER SYSTEM
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET50083 POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION
Thursday, 6 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEJ40033 PLC & AUTOMATION
Thursday, 6 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEP50033 DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET10013 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET20033 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEE40113 SIGNAL AND SYSTEM
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET30043 ELECTRICAL MACHINE
Sunday, 9 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEE20023 SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DBM30043 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
Tuesday, 11 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEP40053 FIBRE OPTIC COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEP50043 MICROWAVE DEVICES
Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DET40073 POWER ELECTRONICS
Thursday, 13 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEP30013 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM FUNDAMENTALS
Friday, 14 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKE DEC40053 EMBEDDED SYSTEM APPLICATIONS




